LUMITECH DATASHEET - Architectural Line
❘❙❚ 1       © 2021-V00 LUMITECH Lighting Solution GmbH Technologiepark 10 A-8380 Jennersdorf | Tel +43 (0)3329 90 900 | office@lumitech.com www.lumitech.com
All rights reserved. The product may differ from the photos. The technical content corresponds to the conditions valid at the time of going to press and is subject to change without notice.
 ❘❙❚ PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
•	High efficient architectural lighting
•	Available in a variety of light colours
•	Protection class IP54 - suitable for outdoor use
•	Easy plug & play solution due to the Cinch Connection System

❘❙❚ TECHNICAL DATA | ORDER DATA
Art. No. Type* Version* Length No. of
LED modules Supply CRI
9146xxxx LED LE205 xx 1L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Lens 8DY Lens 205mm 1 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE205 xx 1L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Cover 8DY Cover 205mm 1 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE345 xx 2L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Lens 8DY Lens 345mm 2 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx  LED LE345 xx 2L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Cover 8DY Cover 345mm 2 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE485 xx 3L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Lens 8DY Lens 485mm 3 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE485 xx 3L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Cover 8DY Cover 485mm 3 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE625 xx 4L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Lens 8DY Lens 625mm 4 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE625 xx 4L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Cover 8DY Cover 625mm 4 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE770 xx 5L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Lens 8DY Lens 770mm 5 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE770 xx 5L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Cover 8DY Cover 770mm 5 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE905 xx 6L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Lens 8DY Lens 905mm 6 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE905 xx 6L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Cover 8DY Cover 905mm 6 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE1050 xx 7L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Lens 8DY Lens 1050mm 7 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE1050 xx 7L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Cover 8DY Cover 1050mm 7 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE1190 xx 8L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Lens 8DY Lens 1190mm 8 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE1190 xx 8L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Cover 8DY Cover 1190mm 8 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE1330 xx 9L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Lens 8DY Lens 1330mm 9 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE1330 xx 9L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Cover 8DY Cover 1330mm 9 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE1470 xx 10L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Lens 8DY Lens 1470mm 10 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE1470 xx 10L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Cover 8DY Cover 1470mm 10 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE1610 xx 11L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Lens 8DY Lens 1610mm 11 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE1610 xx 11L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Cover 8DY Cover 1610mm 11 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE1750 xx 12L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Lens 8DY Lens 1750mm 12 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE1750 xx 12L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Cover 8DY Cover 1750mm 12 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE1890 xx 13L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Lens 8DY Lens 1890mm 13 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE1890 xx 13L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Cover 8DY Cover 1890mm 13 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE2030 xx 14L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Lens 8DY Lens 2030mm 14 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE2030 xx 14L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Cover 8DY Cover 2030mm 14 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE2175 xx 15L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Lens 8DY Lens 2175mm 15 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE2175 xx 15L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Cover 8DY Cover 2175mm 15 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE2315 xx 16L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Lens 8DY Lens 2315mm 16 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE2315 xx 16L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Cover 8DY Cover 2315mm 16 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE2455 xx 17L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Lens 8DY Lens 2455mm 17 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE2455 xx 17L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Cover 8DY Cover 2455mm 17 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE2600 xx 18L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Lens 8DY Lens 2600mm 18 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE2600 xx 18L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Cover 8DY Cover 2600mm 18 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE2735 xx 19L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Lens 8DY Lens 2735mm 19 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE2735 xx 19L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Cover 8DY Cover 2735mm 19 24V DC ≥90
    Packaging: 12 pieces/carton, 360 pieces/pallet
LUMITECH DATASHEET - Architectural Line
❘❙❚ 3       © 2021-V00 LUMITECH Lighting Solution GmbH Technologiepark 10 A-8380 Jennersdorf | Tel +43 (0)3329 90 900 | office@lumitech.com www.lumitech.com
All rights reserved. The product may differ from the photos. The technical content corresponds to the conditions valid at the time of going to press and is subject to change without notice.
❘❙❚ TECHNICAL DATA | ORDER DATA
Art. No. Type* Version* Length No. of
LED modules Supply CRI
9146xxxx LED LE2875 xx 20L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Lens 8DY Lens 2875mm 20 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE2875 xx 20L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Cover 8DY Cover 2875mm 20 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE3015 xx 21L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Lens 8DY Lens 3015mm 21 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE3015 xx 21L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Cover 8DY Cover 3015mm 21 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE3155 xx 22L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Lens 8DY Lens 3155mm 22 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE3155 xx 22L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Cover 8DY Cover 3155mm 22 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE3295 xx 23L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Lens 8DY Lens 3295mm 23 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE3295 xx 23L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Cover 8DY Cover 3295mm 23 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE3435 xx 24L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Lens 8DY Lens 3435mm 24 24V DC ≥90
9146xxxx LED LE3435 xx 24L14-UHD 24V/xxmA Cover 8DY Cover 3435mm 24 24V DC ≥90
    Packaging: 12 pieces/carton, 360 pieces/pallet
*xx = light colour (see colour key below)
*xxmA = Current rating (see current rating variants